
NW
 Br

oa
dw

ay
 S

t

NW
 Ba

ke
rvi

ew
 Pl

NW Snomont St

NW 7th St

NW Oakmont St

Vin
e S

t

NW 4th St

Madrona Way

S E
be

y R
d

Black Rd

SR 20

5
11 80

81
10

82

2

9
83

84

85

86

876
573

88
2

9021

5
1

1

1
6-1

5-17
3

2
1

1

2

7

4 1

13

12

8

23

0-2

0-1

1

5
6

Hancock &
Race Add.

Krueger
Farms - 1

Madrona
Vista

S7302-02-00002-0

S7708-00-00087-0

R13233-320-1350

S8523-00-00008-0

R13233-245-0390

R13233-276-1160

R13233-276-1160

S7450-00-00009-0

S7450-00-00013-0

S7450-00-00006-0
R13233-263-2500

S7450-00-00003-0

R13232-130-5210

R13104-487-0280

R13233-101-1650

R13233-305-1520

S7450-00-00012-0

R13233-156-2300

S8523-00-00003-0

R13104-510-2820

S7450-00-00007-0

S7070-00-04001-0

R13233-042-0810

S7070-00-06007-0

S7070-00-03002-0

R13233-203-2500

R13233-188-2280

S6025-00-12006-0

S7070-00-01001-0

S7708-00-00083-0

R13233-173-2180

R13233-190-1000

S7708-00-00082-0

R13233-156-2060

S6025-00-12001-0

R13233-165-1630

R13233-173-2300

R13233-114-1380

R13233-156-2180

R13233-173-2060

S7302-00-00001-0

R13233-224-2200

R13233-054-1920

R13233-196-3100

R13233-096-1940

S6025-00-11006-1

S8523-00

R13233-209-2310

S8523-00-00009-0

R13233-118-0380

S8523-00-00005-0

R13233-240-1000

S7070-00-03003-0

R13104-491-1300

S7450-00-00005-0

S7070-00-03005-0

R13232-191-5020

S8523-00-00001-0

S7450-00-00008-0

R13233-208-0240

S7070-00-06002-0

S7450-00-00002-0

S8523-00-00004-0

S7302-02-00001-0

S8523-00-00006-0

R13233-018-2200

S7708-00-00088-0

R13233-134-2830

R13233-255-2550

R13233-120-0880

R13233-042-1610

R13233-170-0300

R13233-100-2130

R13233-043-0180

S6025-00-11005-1

R13233-143-2530

R13233-194-2500

S6025-00-12005-0

S8523-00-00007-0

S7070-00-02000-2

R13233-118-1890

R13233-322-1850

R13233-224-1540

S7070-00-03007-0

S7302-00-00002-0

S7708-00-00085-0

S7450-00-00011-0

S7302-03-00005-0

R13233-255-2450

S6025-00-12002-0

R13233-058-2450

S7708-00-00086-0

R13233-202-2080

S7070-00-03001-0

R13233-132-1660

R13233-224-2300

S7450-00-00010-0

R13105-487-5270

S7070-00-06003-0

S7070-00-02000-1

R13233-207-2200

R13233-225-2100

R13233-094-1050

S7708-00-00081-0

R13233-267-1010

S7708-00-00080-0

R13233-310-1640

R13104-487-2140

S7450-00-00001-0

S7708-00-00090-0

S6025-00-11001-0

S7708-00-00084-0

S7450-00-00004-0

R13233-286-1670

S7070-00-05001-0

S8523-00-00002-0

         172Map ID:

172

31

171 173

174

36 32

175
176

Island County Assessor's Maps
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These maps were created from available public records and existing map sources, and from different 
surveyors and their surveys.  Map features from all sources have been adjusted to achieve a 'best fit' 
registration to the Ownership parcels.  While great care was taken in this process, maps from different 
sources rarely agree as to the precise location of geographic features.  The relative positioning of map 
features to one another results from combining different map sources without field 'ground truthing.'
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